
 
 

March 31, 2014 
 
 
 
 
Mr. Mark T. Finley 
President and CEO 
UniStar Nuclear Energy 
5404 Wisconsin Avenue 
Suite 400 
Chevy Chase, MD 20815  
 
SUBJECT: REQUEST FOR WITHDRAWAL OF COMBINED LICENSE APPLICATION FOR 

NINE MILE POINT 3 NUCLEAR POWER PLANT 
 
Dear Mr. Finley: 
 
By letter dated September 30, 2008, as supplemented by letter dated November 18, 2008, 
Nine Mile Point 3 Nuclear Project, LLC, and UniStar Nuclear Operating Services, LLC (UniStar), 
submitted an application to the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) for a combined 
license (COL) for a single unit of the U.S. Evolutionary Power Reactor (U.S. EPR).  This reactor 
would be identified as Nine Mile Point 3 Nuclear Power Plant (NMP3NPP) and located adjacent 
to the current Nine Mile Point Nuclear Station, Unit 1 and Unit 2, in Oswego County, NY.  
The COL application was accepted for docketing on December 12, 2008 (Docket 
Number 52-038) (Agencywide Documents Access and Management System (ADAMS) 
Accession No. ML083300486).  By letter dated December 1, 2009, UniStar requested that the 
NRC temporarily suspend the COL application review, including any supporting reviews by 
external agencies, until further notice (ADAMS Accession No. ML093430638).  The NRC 
granted the suspension.  By letter dated November 26, 2013, UniStar requested the NRC to 
withdraw the NMP3NPP COL application, including the Safeguards/Security Part, from the 
docket (ADAMS Accession No. ML13333A287).  The purpose of this letter is to acknowledge 
your November 26, 2013, letter and provide you our response. 
 
In accordance with the requirements of Title 10 of the Code of Federal Regulations (10 CFR) 
Part 2, Section 2.107(a), and on the basis of the statements contained therein, your request to 
withdraw the NMP3NPP COL application from the docket is acceptable to the NRC.  Enclosed 
with this letter is a copy of the Federal Register Notice announcing the withdrawal of the 
application from the docket, as required by 10 CFR 2.107(c).  The staff communicated to you 
via a telephone call that the NRC staff would need to spend a few hours to administratively 
close out the application.  You stated that UniStar agrees to pay as long as the charges are 
reasonable. 
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If you have any questions regarding this matter, I may be reached at 301-415-1647 or via e-mail 
at Prosanta.Chowdhury@nrc.gov.  
 

Sincerely, 
 
      /RA/ 
 
 

Prosanta Chowdhury, Project Manager 
Licensing Branch 1  
Division of New Reactor Licensing 
Office of New Reactors 
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COL - Nine Mile Point Mailing List      (Revised 12/17/2013) 
cc: 

       Resident Inspector 
Mr. Richard L. Baker U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Bechtel Power Corporation Nine Mile Point 
5275 Westview Drive Oswego, NY  13126 
Frederick, MD  21703-8306        
       Supervisor 
Mr. Charles Donaldson, Esquire Town of Scriba 
Assistant Attorney General Route 8, Box 382 
New York Department of Law Oswego, NY  13126 
120 Broadway        
New York, NY  10271 
       
Mr. Paul D. Eddy 
Electric Division 
NYS Department of Public Service 
Agency Building 3 
Empire State Plaza 
Albany, NY  12223 
       
Mr. William F. Fields 
Maryland People's Counsel 
6 St. Paul Centre 
Suite 2102 
Baltimore, MD  21202-1631 
       
Mr. Greg Gibson 
Vice President, Regulatory Affairs 
UniStar Nuclear Energy 
750 E. Pratt Street, Suite 1400 
Baltimore, MD  21202 
       
Mr. Roy Hickok 
NRC Technical Training Center 
5700 Brainerd Road 
Chattanooga, TN  37411-4017 
       
Regional Administrator 
Region I 
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
2100 Renaissance Boulevard, Suite 100 
King of Prussia, PA  19406-2713 
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COL - Nine Mile Point Mailing List 

Email 
ALP@nyserda.org   (Alyse L. Peterson) 
APH@NEI.org   (Adrian Heymer) 
awc@nei.org   (Anne W. Cottingham) 
cwaltman@roe.com   (C. Waltman) 
david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com   (David Lewis) 
ecullington@earthlink.net   (E. Cullington) 
ed.burns@earthlink.net   (Ed Burns) 
greg.gibson@unistarnuclear.com   (Greg Gibson) 
jerald.head@ge.com   (Jerald G. Head) 
Joseph_Hegner@dom.com    (Joseph Hegner) 
KSutton@morganlewis.com   (Kathryn M. Sutton) 
kwaugh@impact-net.org   (Kenneth O. Waugh) 
lchandler@morganlewis.com   (Lawrence J. Chandler) 
lois@ieer.org   (Lois Chalmers) 
maria.webb@pillsburylaw.com   (Maria Webb) 
matias.travieso-diaz@pillsburylaw.com   (Matias Travieso-Diaz) 
media@nei.org   (Scott Peterson) 
Michael.yox@constellation.com   (Michael Yox) 
MSF@nei.org   (Marvin Fertel) 
nirsnet@nirs.org   (Michael Mariotte) 
Nuclaw@mindspring.com   (Robert Temple) 
patriciaL.campbell@ge.com   (Patricia L. Campbell) 
Paul@beyondnuclear.org   (Paul Gunter) 
pbessette@morganlewis.com   (Paul Bessette) 
peter.petrone@parsons.com   (Peter Petrone) 
richard_powell@dps.state.ny.us   (Richard Powell) 
RJB@NEI.org   (Russell Bell) 
sabinski@suddenlink.net   (Steve A. Bennett) 
sfrantz@morganlewis.com   (Stephen P. Frantz) 
stephan.moen@ge.com   (Stephan Moen) 
tkkibler@scana.com   (Tria Kibler) 
Tony.Robinson@areva.com   (Tony Robinson) 
trsmith@winston.com   (Tyson Smith) 
Vanessa.quinn@dhs.gov   (Vanessa Quinn) 
Wanda.K.Marshall@dom.com   (Wanda K. Marshall) 
Wayne.Massie@unistarnuclear.com   (Wayne Massie) 
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